Standard Type
  Nylon fingers give even pressure on gland for good seal.
  Two piece gland insert permits wide range of cable diameters.
Part
Number
Hole Dia.
D1
D2
B2
B3
L1
L2
L3
Cable Dia.
Range
23-PGA16 16 10.5 7 10 12 17 16.5 5-9
23-PGA20 20 13.7 9 13 13 19 19.5 8-13
23-PGA25 25 18.5 11 17 13 22 21.0 10-18
UL Approved Nylon 6/6  Black      PG Thread   Pitch 1.5mm
Strain Relief Type
  Support for cable in portable situations.
Part Number Hole Dia. D1 D2 B2 B3 L1 L2 L3 Cable Dia. Range
23-PGA16SR 16 10.5 7 10 12 17 62 5-9
23-PGA20SR 20 13.7 9 13 13 19 78 8-13
UL Approved Nylon 6/6  Black    PG Thread   Pitch 1.5mm
Right Angle Cable Gland
  One piece body/claw speeds up assembly.
NPT Thread
Part
Number
Hole Dia.
D1
NPT
Thread
D2
B1
L1
L2
L3
L
H
Cable Dia.
Range mm
23-NPTA16 16.6 3/8” 12 9.3 11.7 9.9 16.7 48.5 30.0 5 - 9
23-NPTA21 21.0 1/2" 14 13.0 14.7 11.8 18.4 51.8 31.2 10 - 13
23-NPTA26 26.3 ¾” 19.2 16.4 14.8 12.6 22.3 64.5 41.6 13 - 16
23-NPTA42 41.7 1 …” 31.6 29.3 18.8 16.3 31.0 85.0 53.0 22 - 29
Hi-
sales@koloona.com.au                    Cable Glands Page  1                                  www.koloona.com.au
P: 02 98205233 E: sales@koloona.com.au
Metric Integral Claw Type
  One piece body/claw speeds up assembly.
  UR E186042.
Metric Thread      UL Approved Nylon 6/6     94V-2   Black
Part
Number
Hole Dia.
D1
D2
B1
L1
L2
L3
Cable Dia.
Range mm
23-MAG12 12 8.3 6.0 7.9 12.1 13.3 3-6.5
23-MAG16 16 10.9 9.6 15.7 14.4 16.7 5-10
23-MAG20 20 14.8 12.9 15.0 19.5 18.4 10-14
23-MAG25 25 18.6 16.4 15.0 18.7 22.3 13-18
Metric Strain Relief Type
  One piece body/claw speeds up assembly.
Metric Thread      UL Approved Nylon 6/6  94V-2  Black
Part
Number
Hole Dia.
D1
D2
B1
L1
L2
L3
Cable Dia.
Range mm
23-MAG12SR 12 8.3 6.0 7.9 12.1 53.3 3-6.5
23-MAG16SR 16 10.9 9.6 14.4 14.4 74.9 5-10
23-MAG20SR 20 14.8 12.9 12.8 19.5 96.2 10-14
23-MAG25SR 25 18.6 16.5 13.9 19.5 111.2 13-18
Metric Reduction Fittings
  Switch from large metric gland to small one.
  Thread Length 8mm.
Part
Number
D1
D2
23-M2012 M20 M12
23-M2016 M20 M16
23-M2516 M25 M16
23-M2520 M25 M20
Material :
UL Approved Nylon 6/6 94V-2   Black
IP68
IP68
 Metric Screw Plugs
Part No. A B C D
22-MSP12  M12  15.0  10.0  6.0
22-MSP16  M16  20.0  10.5  6.0
22-MSP20  M20  24.0  10.5  6.0
22-MSP25  M25  29.7  12.8  7.8
22-MSP32  M32  36.6  13.3  7.8
22-MSP40  M40  45.8  13.4  7.8
22-MSP50  M50  55.5  16.2  9.8
sales@koloona.com.au              Cable Glands - Metric Page 2                        www.koloona.com.au
P: 02 98205233 E: sales@koloona.com.au